
Fri, Nov 30 Columbus (V, JV, F) @ Girard
Mon, Dec 3 Freshmen Tournament @ LCHS  - B/G
Wed, Dec 5 Freshmen Tournament @ LCHS  - B/G
Fri, Dec 7 Chanute (V, JV, F) @ Girard
Sat, Dec 8 Freshmen Tournament @ LCHS - B/G
Tue, Dec 11 Nevada (V/JV) @ Nevada
Fri, Dec 14 Parsons (V,JV,F) @ Parsons
Thu, Dec 20 Paola (V,JV, F) @ Girard
Fri, Jan 4 Iola (V,JV,F) @ Iola
Tue, Jan 8 Independence (V,JV,F) @ Girard
Thu, Jan 10 Frontenac (Fr.- Boys) @ Frontenac - 6:00
Fri, Jan 11 Fort Scott (V,JV,F) @ Fort Scott
Mon, Jan 14 - Fri, Jan 18  Varsity Tournament @ Fredonia

Freshmen Girls @ Columbus (14,15,18)

Mon, Jan 21 Pittsburg (Boys JV and Girls) @ Girard
Fri, Jan 25 Baxter (V,JV,F) @ Girard
Tue, Jan 29 Erie (V,JV,F) @ Erie
Fri, Feb 1 Northeast (V,JV,F) @ Girard
Sat, Feb 2 Fr. Girls @ Fredonia Tournament (2 Games)
Mon, Feb 4 Fr. Tournament Boys @ Frontenac

Fr. Tournament Girls @ Northeast
Tue, Feb 5 Southeast (V,JV,F) @ Southeast
Wed, Feb 6 Fr. Tournament Boys @ Frontenac

Fr. Tournament Girls @ Northeast
Thu, Feb 7 Fr. Tournament Boys @ Frontenac

Fr. Tournament Girls @ Northeast
*Fri, Feb 8 Frontenac (V,JV,F) @ Girard - Homecoming
Mon, Feb 11 Webb City (V, JV) @ Girard
Tue, Feb 12 Galena (V,JV) @ Galena
Fri, Feb 15 Riverton (V,JV) @ Riverton
Mon, Feb 18, Wed, Feb 20, Fri, Feb 22 - Freshman Boys @ Fort Scott Tourny
*Tue, Feb 19 Colgan (V,JV) @ Girard - Senior Night
Feb 25 - Mar 1 - Substate
March 6 - Mar 9 - State
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